

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: EPUT.FOI.20.1470
Date Received: 27 February 2020

Information Requested:

For each annual quarter starting January 2017 (or the earliest that you hold the relevant data for), I would like to know the following:

1. The number of people, broken down by age category, who have been referred to your trust for diagnosis with suspected autism spectrum disorder (ASD).

Quarter	Age						
	<18	18-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65+
Q1 2017	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Q2 2017	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Q3 2017	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Q4 2017	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Q1 2018	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Q2 2018	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Q3 2018	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Q4 2018	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Q1 2019	0	0	2	1	1	0	0
Q2 2019	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Q3 2019	0	1	3	1	1	0	0
Q4 2019	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

2. The number of people, broken down by age category, who have been referred to your trust for diagnosis that have an additional mental health condition at the same time as being referred for diagnosis with suspected autism spectrum disorder (ASD).
0
3. A breakdown of those patients covered by part (2) by the additional mental health condition that they are diagnosed with.
Not applicable
4. The number of people, broken down by age category, who are diagnosed with an additional mental health condition when they are already on the waiting for diagnosis of suspected autism spectrum disorder (ASD) as the result of a referral at a previous appointment.
0
5. A breakdown of those patients covered by part (4) by the mental health condition that they are diagnosed with.
Not applicable

Age categories can be whatever is most easily accessible - or as U18 / 18-24 / 25-34 / 35-44 / 45-54 / 55-64 / 65+.

Publication Scheme:

As part of the Freedom of Information Act all public organisations are required to proactively publish certain classes of information on a Publication Scheme. A publication scheme is a guide to the information that is held by the organisation. EPUT's Publication Scheme is located on its Website at the following link
<https://eput.nhs.uk>